

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).249/2017

AIDA FARZANA BINTI KHAIRUL ANUAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-10-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mahesh Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr.Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 27.10.2017 before an appropriate Bench.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(H.S. PARASHER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR