

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 249/2017

AIDA FARZANA BINTI KHAIRUL ANUAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & Anr.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 252/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 251/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 250/2017 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 320/2017 (X)

SLP(C) Nos. 14190-14191/2017 (IV-A)

W.P.(C) No. 1044/2017 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.110009/2017-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 13-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

WP (C) 249, 250, 251, Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
252 & 1044/2017 Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Farah Fathima, Adv.
Mrs. Vipasha Singh, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Thakur, AOR

WP(C) 320/2017 Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, AOR

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

for Min. of H & FW Mr. Ashok Panda, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makkar, AOR

for DCI Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek, Adv.

Mr. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. K. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 30.11.2017.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar