

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).17092-17093/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-01-2017 in WMP No.1939/2016 in WMP No.1953/2017 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE TAMIL NADU PRIVATE PROFESSIONAL COLLEGES
ASSOCIATION HEALTH SCIENCES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION AND I.R.)

Date : 15-11-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv. [AOR]
 Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
 Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
 Ms. Amardeep Kaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
 Ms. Jyoti Parashar, Adv.
 Mr. N.J. Ramchandar, Adv.
 Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv. [AOR]

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv. [AOR]

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed with W.P.(C)No.249 of 2017 on
Thursday, the 30th November 2017.

(Subhash Chander)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar